Driver
Christiaan Venter
Etienne Kleb
Jason van Rooyen

Cameron De Bastos

Righard Van Coller

Andre Serodio
Heinrich de Wet
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Jason Isherwood
Jason Gray
Zillen Harding
Sean Mumford
Migael Dannhauser
Clintin Riddell
Flip van Zyl
Byron Walker
Yasteel Ragubeer
lain Mackenzie
Leon le Roux
William Wentworth
Hennie Otto
Douw Gerber

Francois De Villiers

Pole Position Christiaan Venter

Drivers Promoting to Pro for Round 2
1 314
2 78

Christiaan Venter
Etienne Kleb

Vehicle
Bentley Continental GT3 2018
Bentley Continental GT3 2018
Ferrari 488 GT3 Evo 2020
Lamborghini Huracan Evo 2019
Bentley Continental GT3 2018
Bentley Continental GT3 2018
Mercedes-AMG GT3 Evo 2020
AMR V8 Vantage 2019
Ferrari 488 GT3 Evo 2020
Mercedes-AMG GT3 Evo 2020
McLaren 720S GT3 2019
Lamborghini Huracan Evo 2019
Ferrari 488 GT3 Evo 2020
Ferrari 488 GT3 Evo 2020
McLaren 720S GT3 2019
Ferrari 488 GT3 Evo 2020
McLaren 720S GT3 2019
Nissan GT R Nismo GT3 2018
AMR V8 Vantage 2019
AMR V8 Vantage 2019
Honda NSX Evo 2019
Bentley Continental GT3 2018

01:41.1360

Bentley Continental GT3 2018
Bentley Continental GT3 2018

Laps
8
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Best lap
01:41.1360
01:41.2680
01:41.6100
01:41.8860
01:41.9280
01:41.9430
01:42.0510
01:42.0780
01:42.1410
01:42.4830
01:42.5310
01:42.5730
01:42.6810
01:42.7620
01:42.7980
01:43.3530
01:43.4910
01:43.6050
01:43.7820
01:43.9020
01:43.9740
01:44.8440

Gap
00:00.1320
00:00.4740
00:00.7500
00:00.7920
00:00.8070
00:00.9150
00:00.9420
00:01.0050
00:01.3470
00:01.3950
00:01.4370
00:01.5450
00:01.6260
00:01.6620
00:02.2170
00:02.3550
00:02.4690
00:02.6460
00:02.7660
00:02.8380
00:03.7080

1 Bonus Point




Jason van Rooyen Ferrari 488 GT3 Evo 2020

Cameron De Bastos Lamborghini Huracan Evo 2019
Righard Van Coller Bentley Continental GT3 2018




